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New service LoadHandler L35 brushless alternators provide 
reliability and performance to medium duty and heavy duty 
applications. The LoadHandler alternator line helps to extend 
service life, improve performance and provide more reliable 
vehicle uptime. 

LoadHandler L35™ Alternators 
Brushless Design for 
Medium & Heavy Duty Applications

12V, 140-Amp  
Reliable Power Source 
Higher Efficiency 
100-Percent New, Drop-In Replacement

* Check with your LoadHandler representative for more details 

SPECS
System Voltage 12V

Performance Output 140 Amps

Rotation Clockwise

Max Speed 8,000 RPM Continuous  
10,000 RPM Intermittent

Temperature Rating 93˚C/ 200˚F

Mounting J180 Hinge Mount
Pad Mount

Weight 11.5 kg/25.4 lbs

Warranty Heavy duty applications, 
One year, parts only*

FEATURES BENEFITS
Brushless Design Brushless performance – ideal for long 

haul applications – helps to reduce weight 
& size downfalls of conventional designs

Drop-In Replacement Engineered to match OE design in 
appearance, fit and function

100-Percent New Unit High quality and affordable alternative to 
rebuilt alternators

Fully Performance 
Tested

Each LoadHandler alternator has 
undergone stringent testing to help 
ensure durability and performance   

Heavy Duty Design Heavy duty bearing, rectifier and diodes 
increase service life and help to improve 
performance in extreme operating 
environments

Part Numbers & Mounts
LHPP # TYPE OF MOUNTING

A35J140 J180 Mount

A35P140 Pad Mount 
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Unit Interchange Data 
LHPP WAI DELCO REMY† UNIPOINT WILSON DIXIE LESTER

A35J140 8607N

10459606

10459609

10459612

19011227

19011228

19011229

19011231

19011232

19011233

19011248

19011260

19011263

19011264

8600159

8700000

8700005

8700023

8700024

8700026

8700028

90-01-4475

90-01-4478

90-01-4492

90-01-4493

90-01-4493N

A-1688

A-1689

A-1690

A-1719

8580

8581

8582

8583

8586

A35P140
1-2562-00DR

8609N

10459288

10459289

10459330

19011187

19011258

321-758

8600066

8600244

8600247

860025

8700004

8700018

ALT-3650

90-01-4344

90-01-4513

90-01-4773

A-1659

A-1721

8097

8597

8609

†Delco Remy is a registered trademark of General Motors Corporation, licensed to BorgWarner PDS (Anderson) L.L.C.


