

## LoadHandler L35<sup>™</sup> Alternators

## Brushless Design for Medium & Heavy Duty Applications

12V, 140-AmpReliable Power SourceHigher Efficiency100-Percent New, Drop-In Replacement

New service LoadHandler L35 brushless alternators provide reliability and performance to medium duty and heavy duty applications. The LoadHandler alternator line helps to extend service life, improve performance and provide more reliable vehicle uptime.

EATIIDEC



FEATURES	BENEFIIS				
Brushless Design	Brushless performance – ideal for long haul applications – helps to reduce weight & size downfalls of conventional designs				
Drop-In Replacement	Engineered to match OE design in appearance, fit and function				
100-Percent New Unit	High quality and affordable alternative to rebuilt alternators				
Fully Performance Tested	Each LoadHandler alternator has undergone stringent testing to help ensure durability and performance				
Heavy Duty Design	Heavy duty bearing, rectifier and diodes increase service life and help to improve performance in extreme operating environments				

DENEEITC

12V				
140 Amps				
Clockwise				
8,000 RPM Continuous 10,000 RPM Intermittent				
93°C/ 200°F				
J180 Hinge Mount Pad Mount				
11.5 kg/25.4 lbs				
Heavy duty applications, One year, parts only*				

CDECC

\* Check with your LoadHandler representative for more details

Part Numbers & Mounts				
LHPP #	TYPE OF MOUNTING			
A35J140	J180 Mount			
A35P140	Pad Mount			

Learn more @PrestoliteElectric You Tube

FL-3022 12/17

7585 Empire Drive • Florence, KY 41042 • (800) 354-0560 • LoadHandlerProducts.com



	Unit Interchange Data								
LHPP	WAI	DELCO REMY <sup>†</sup>	UNIPOINT	WILSON	DIXIE	LESTER			
A35J140	8607N	10459606 10459609 10459612 19011227 19011228 19011229 19011231 19011232 19011233 19011248 19011260 19011263 19011264 8600159 8700000 8700005 8700023 8700024 8700026 8700028		90-01-4475 90-01-4478 90-01-4492 90-01-4493 90-01-4493N	A-1688 A-1689 A-1690 A-1719	8580 8581 8582 8583 8586			
A35P140	1-2562-00DR 8609N	10459288 10459289 10459330 19011187 19011258 321-758 8600066 8600244 8600247 860025 8700004 8700018	ALT-3650	90-01-4344 90-01-4513 90-01-4773	A-1659 A-1721	8097 8597 8609			

<sup>†</sup>Delco Remy is a registered trademark of General Motors Corporation, licensed to BorgWarner PDS (Anderson) L.L.C.

Learn more @PrestoliteElectric You Tube